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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: 41st Street Pedestrian Bridge over South Lake Shore Drive

SPECIFICATION NO: 133665

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 7, 2016 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Tanera Adams
Department of
Transportation

Luis Benitez
Department of
Transportation

Brian Keegan F H Paschen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

bkeegan@fhpaschen.com

Brad Woodley Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams

Chicago, IL 60607
312/563-5400

bwoodley@walshgroup.com
312/563-5447

David Neidballa Kiewit Infrastructure
8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
773/458-1301

david.neidballa@kiewit.com
773/458-1342

Craig Bradley
IHC Construction

Companies
1500 Executive Drive

Elgin, IL 60123
847/841-7761

cbradley@ihcconstruction.com
847/841-7773

Brian P. Racine Tran Systems
222 South Riverside Plaza

Suite 610
Chicago, IL 60606

312/292-0559
bpracine@transystems.com

312/669-9606



- 2 -

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Mike Moffo Safe Span
252 Fillmore Avenue

Tonawanda, NY 14151
716/694-1100

mmoffo@safespan.com
716/694-1188

Michael Eichten AECOM
303 E. Wacker Drive,

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60601

312/373-6567
Mike.eichten@aecom.com

312/373-6800

Dipal P. Vimawala AECOM
303 E. Wacker Drive

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60601

312/373-6625
Dipal.vimawala@aecom.com

312/373-6800

Jixing He AECOM
303 E. Wacker Drive

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60601

312/373-6622
Jixing.he@aecom.com

312/373-6800


